OAKLEY ROADS AND FACILITIES INDEX

Allotments

Andover Road

Anton Close

Apple Tree Close
Arran Close

Ash Tree Close
Ashley Gardens
Aviemore Drive
Avon Road

Avon Road Play Area

Barley Mow PH

Barn Lane

Barra Close

Beach Park Play Area
Beech Tree Close
Blackwater Close
Boon Way

Braemar Drive
Breach Farm

Burial Ground (PC)

Cadnam Close
Caithness Close
Cedar Tree Close
Cowdown Copse
Croft Road

Dellfield

Dental Surgery

Dever Way

Doctor's Surgery
Dummer Lane

East Oakley Village Hall

Fairview Meadow
Fox Lane
Foxmoor Close
Frome Close

Garrett Court
Glamis Close
Goddard's Firs

B1
B1
D4
F4
C3
F3
C4
D3
D5
D5

D3
E3
B3
B2
F3
E4
B3
C3
F7
D1

C4
C3
F3
B6
C3

A5
E3
c4
G4
E2
F5

G4
A5
A5
D5

E3
Cc4
ES

Hamble Close
Hazel Close
Highland Drive
Hill Road
Hoopers Way
Hunters Close

Itchen Close

Kennet Way

Kennet Way Play Area
Kings Orchard

Kintyre Close

Laurel Close
Lightsfield
Lightsfield Play Area
Link Way

Litton Gardens
Lomond Close

Lyde Close

Malshanger Lane
Marlborough Gardens
Matthews Way
Medina Gardens
Medway Avenue
Meon Road

Meon Road Shops
Methodist Church
Mull Close

Newfound Sports Ground

Oak Close

Oakley Lane
Oakley Tennis Club
Oakley Village Hall
Oban Close

Pack Lane
Pardown
Park Close

D4
ES
C3
E3
D5
A5

D5

D4
D4
E4
B3

E4
B4
B4
D5
D4
C3
D4

A2
A2
D5
D4
C5
D4
D4
E3
C3

A5

E5
C4
B2
B2
C3

B3
F5
C4

Park Farm

Peter Houseman Ground
Petersfield

Primary Schools

Rectory Road

Sainfoin Lane

Scout and Guide HQ
Severn Gardens
Shepherd's Walk
Springfield

St John's Centre

St John's Copse

St John's Garden of Remembrance
St John's Piece

St John's Piece Play Area
St John's Road

St Leonard's Centre

St Leonard's Church
Station Road

Stour Road

Sunnymead

Tamar Drive
Tanners Way
The Drive

The Fox PH

The Greenaways
The Vale

The Vale Shops
The Willows
Tollgate Close
Turnpike Way

Upper Farm Road
Upper Farm Road Play Area

Water Ridges
Westbrook Close
Wither Rise
Woodcroft

Yew Tree Close

c1
D2
F5
D3

D2

F4
ES
E4
B5
c5
E5S
c5
E6
ES
ES
c5
D2
D1
B2
D4
F4

C5
C4
E4
A6
C5
D3
D3
E3
B4
B3

E4
F4

F4
F4
B3
F5
E4



